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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF“FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registratiop_Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
gquarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1,‘Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment -to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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C® A = 327th Infantry - o
82nd Division, 'COLANGELO, James = Priv, 19055856
Home address - North Collins, W, ¥,

On October 8th Priv, Colangelo and myself duging on hill 180
and Priv, Colangelo said that he did not feel mafe at that place so he
went to another place a little more to the left and was Jkilled by a
ghrapnel, Place of burial unknown, '

Meuse-Argonne Offensive, i

Informant: ALTSCHULE Benny = Ppriv. 1905529
. C® A = 327th Inf,
Home 1 227 Eagst -115 B8t, = New-York = N,Y,

Signed:  FIYNI, Roy A, = Uapt, 527th Inf,
¢® Commmander,

Address next of king
Carrie Colangelo - ;
Worht Colling = N, Y.
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G.R.S. FORM NO. 16 Pl IUPCHAT AT

Date 7, lay 1919

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of:

Name : COLANCELLO, James Number: Unlcmown
Rank:  Unkm Organization: Co A 327 Inf
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complets location)
8, April 1919 Grave #6 B A Cemetery CHATTT, CHEHTRY MEUSE

Mop .35 Coord: 5298.65 N281,.1

Reburied (Date) in: (Give complete location)

-~
J
—

8, April 1919 Gravo #86 Sec 8 Plot 2 e e

Amer.B A Cemetery #1232 ROMAGNT ImEsm~ "

lap.35NE Coord: I5308.16 1(284.87

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

Burial good. Buried in uniform. Body badly decomposed.

-

Was one identification tag found upon the bady? ITo

What other means of identification were found on the body? Tone

CONFIRMED No_p -_[{om
I . )

Note:

If upon disin’rjerment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promptly
sent to the Effects Depot direct as is required by G.0. 170, G.H. 2, 1918.,
after being carefully examined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, notation
whereof will be made and reperted to Chief, Graves Registration Service.

Supervised by: ILt4 Shelton B M T g g

fnd Lieut, Q.M.C.U.S.A.
C.0. Group Unit

eem
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IMMEDIATE ACTION

IN REPLY QM 293 A-M WAR DEPARTMENT
REFER TO
Colangelo, James (MA) OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON
% p ‘”"? "ll‘x g October 13, 1932.
Mrs. Carrie Colangelo, "u Qr

North Collins, N. Y.

Dear Madam:

Your Government has provided an opportunity for all Mothers and
Widows of deceased members of the American Forces who were lost, buried
at sea, or wheose remaing are now interred in Europs, to make a pilgrimage
to the cemeteries in Europe. This wae done in the hope that all who may
make the pilgrimage will derive a mesasure of comfort and solace from the
visit.

You are numbered among those who are privileged to make this
pilgrimage.

During July and September of this year, inguiries were addressed
to you as to whether or not you desire to make the pilgrimage to Europe.
To these inquiries no reply has been received from you.

You probably do not realize how important it is that a reply be
received from you. If we do not receive replies, it becomes very diffi-
cult to make the necessary and proper arrangements for those who are to
make the trip, as everything must be arranged in advanae. Consequently,
it is just as important for the CGovermnment to know the names of those
who do not desire to take advantage of its offer as it is to know the
names of those who do. F

’ J;f._\'”

Will you please devote a few moments of yiyzéﬁége’to write
either the word "YES" or "NO" in the ”cllowing spacel“%ﬂA“;;, thus
indicating whether or ﬁ? degir make the pilgrimage during 1933
and sign your name her; 140 f’z{ MW(,C; _________ . Use the enclosed
envelope, which requires no pOSDage and recﬂ_n this sheet

This reply will assure your Government that no worthy Mother
or Widow has failed to receive its offer in commemoration of a loved one
departed, and will greatly assist in making the necessary preparatlons
for those of them who wish to take advantage of the privilege.. 3 f {;’ﬁﬁ /

W, k IJ Ao s ‘Z/'Tw Periocd CF Tows -7 g
_ ‘agfL\ g [LenFdr The Quartermaster General, _ @3

w:‘;‘f??{ ..)r“r ﬂoc—:’{ J,{M( ""ﬁrr

/ Very Truly your
/

g . .
tl, B ke i A i g
W (/ Captam Q MY Corps
o 0ld Form 493)
PR e T e Assistant. -

IMMEDIATE ACTION



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in RepLY ReFER To QM 293 A-M Sept. 7, 1932.
Colangelo, Jas, (MA)

Mrs. Carrie Colangelo,
North Collins, N.Y.

Dear Madam:

Refererice is made to ths questionnaire recently forwarded you,
making inquiry as to whether you desire to make a pilgrimage to the cems-
teries of Europe during the summsr of 1933, and inviting attention to the
fact that 19033 is the LAST YEAR for which the pilgrimages are authorized.
To date no reply has bsen received.

In order that your desires may be of record, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the gquestions listed, sign your
name and return this letter in the enclosed envelepe which rsquires no
postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pllgrimage
in 1933? (Answer "Yes" or "No")

2. DPlease state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4., What other language do you speak?

Sign here
NOTE CAREFULLY, THIS IS THE LAST CHANCE WHICH YOU WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE

PILGRIMAGE, AND THERE IS NO PROVISION OF LAW FOR A MONEY ALLOWANCE INSTEAD.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

CHAS. W, DIETZ,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OF¥ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLy rerer To QM 293 A-M
Colangelo James (MA) July 9 1932

¥Mrs Carrie Colangelo
North Collins N Y

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no bensfit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage,

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU

WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it ie esseéntial that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not

make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932, There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION,

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS, W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Asgistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933?

(Write answer here)

(Sign here)




QM 293 A=M KEovember 16, 1831
Colangelo, James (Mi)

¥rs. Carrie Colangelo,
Horth Collins,
New York.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is aocknowledged of your cammunication of recent
date, relative to the pilgrimege of mothers and widows to the cem~
eteries of Burope.

. It is deeply regretted that you de not feel physiecally
able to 'misit the grave of your husband, the late Private James
Colangelo, during the summer of 1932, and it is sincerely hoped
that your health will improve rapidly. There is no provision of
law, however, which would permit the Government to providedyou
with medical attention at home. |

The Act of Merch 2, 1929, as amended, provides pilgrim=
ages for the years 1830, 1831, 1932 and 1933. With reference to
your desire thet your son visit the grave of his father, you sre
advised that the Act, as amended, suthorizesd pilgrimages for only
the mothers and widows of deceased veterans. There is ne provision
of law which would permit your son to visit the grave of Private
Colangelo at the expense of the Government.

Your name has been plsced upon the list of mothers end
widows who are eligible te visit the cemeteries of Burope during
the summer of 1953, and you will be commumnicated with when the pil-
grimages sre being arrangsd for that year. Should you later decide
to visit your husband's grave next year, however, it is requested
that you so notify this office.

For The Quertermaster General.
Very truly yours,

R. B. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant :

x 4

L /)



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-M

Colangelo, James (M=i) W Get, 9, 1934

Mrs., Carrie Colazngelo,
North Collins,
N. Y.

Dear Madam: "

Receipt is acknowledged of your reply to form letter
forwarded you under recent date relative to the pilgrimage to
the cemeteries of Europe, wherein you advise that your health

: will not permit you to make a pilgrimage during the year 1932.

Competent personnel will be provided to care for the
mothers and widows from the time of their arrival in New York
until their return thereto. Medical attendants and all other
necessities will be arranged for and in the event you decide
to make a pilgrimage, you are assured everything possible will

" be done for your care and welfare. During the summers of 1930
and 1931 many mothers of advanced age and in poor health made
the pilgrimage and appear to have benefited therefrom.

Your name is being placed on the list of mothers and
widows who are eligible to make a pilgrimage in 1933. However,
should you change your mind in view of the above, and desire to
make a pilgrimage during the summer months of 1932, it is re-
quested you advise this office in order that arrangements may
be made for you.

For The Quartermaster General,

o\ K_ . Captain¥ Q. M. Gorps,
Asgistant.

=

by gty






WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO g 293 A-M

September 29, 1931.
Colangelo, James (M-A) W

Mrs. Carrie Colangelo,
North Collins, New York.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements
maie accordingly, it is requeeted you complete the form bslow by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

i. Do you desi:r"e ';to r.da.ke”a. pilgr'i'mage_
in le322 V' s

2. Please state your age and condition Age: 37 ‘f"’“"“'—’

of health: ([zev Aiadth, W}&_,ﬁm- Health:

3. Do you speak English? Cﬁﬁxiﬂx

4. What other language do you speak?cga&,a:u_

“Sign here

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, )
\

f

”\'J,L ,L 7 f/?{!
" a//p. nucuss, )
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Env. Asgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM"ZQS-‘AM

June 16, 1931,
Colangelo, James Pvt, (MeA) W

Carrie Colangelo,

-
= e

Bk 5.1 14 v N

dorth Co .Liiis, Ns Yo

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the guestion below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space

following the question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931,

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932°%
Write answer here

Sign here



WAR DEPARTMENT ﬁ},—»«ﬂ"
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL i
WASHINGTON

in REPLY REFER TO Ut 293 A~ January 19, 1931
Colangelo, James 1232 W

Mrs. Carrie Colangelo,
North Collins,
New York.
Dear ladam:
In order that the records of this office may be camplete
and correct, it is requested that you advise whether or not the late
Private James Colangelo is survived by a mother, and if so, her name

and address.

For your convenience in replying, there is enclosed, here-

with, a self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.
For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

P AN

Ecad) =] R. E. SIANNON,
Enclosure Captain, Q. M. Corps,

qzjggz?viijfiq// ;Z? ‘zfﬂ%ryiﬂp % <£}iziistant. \SL.KCLﬂ24’441~
Zaw& 1930 - Mtles of S frcew Colagets, Liig




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rREPLY rEFer To QM 293 A-C
Colangelo, James 1232=W June 3, 1930

Mrs. Carrie Colangelo
North Collins, New York.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe i;?er the provi-
gions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,

To assure proper and satisfactory acc&mmodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question. AEh

@

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential,

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimege in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

=

For The Quartermaster General,

-&Eﬁ Captain, Q4/M, Corps,

Assistant. .

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1931? _%hg
{ > {(Write ansewer here)

{

Q| : i
§j§§b Ca R (;(Féﬂﬁﬁﬁgﬁig;( 7
7

(Sign here)

v«






. WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABMINGTON

iN REPLY REFER TO Qm 295 A"c , ]
Colangelo, James ‘ June 29, 1929.

liras Oarrie Colangelo, .
North Collins, W.Y,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act “To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased coldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemsteries of Burope to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the

late Private Jumes Colangelo, Cos A, 327th Inf., Whose remains are now
:F::rro: in the Meuse-irgonne American Cemetery, Homagne~sous-lMontfaucon,
QU3 Qy . TaNnooe

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, t¢
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

Your attention ie particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relation-
ship is that of a stepmother, mother through adoption or a woman who stood
in loco parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is re-
quested. In case you have remarried it is also requested that a statement to
that effect be made.

’ For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY rEFER To QM 293 A-M Sept. 7, 1932,
Colangelo, Jas, (MA)

Mrs, Carrie Colangelo,
North Collins, N.Y.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to the questionnaire recently forwarded you,
waking inquiry as to whether you desirs to make 2 pilgrimage to the ceme-
teries of Burope during the summer of 1933, and inviting attention to the
fact that 1933 is the LAST YEAR for which the pilgrimages are authorized.
To date no reply has been received.

In order that your desires may be of record, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form bslow by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1., Do you deaire to make a pllgrimage
in 1633%? (Answer "Yes" or "No")

2. Please stats your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4, What other language do you speak?

Sign here
NOTE CAREFULLY, THIS IS THE LAST CHANCE WHICH YOU WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE

PILGRIMAGE, AND THERE IS NO PROVISION OF LAW FOR A MONEY ALLOWANCE INSTEAD.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Aggiastant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 ALM

Colangelo Jammes (MA) July 9 1982

Hrs Carrie Colangelo
North Collins N Y

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1632 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowanece to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
anawer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1031 or 10%2., Thefe is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION,

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933%
(Write answer here)

(Sign here)




QM 293 A=M . November 16, 1931
Colangelo, Jemes (MA)

Mrs. Carrie Colangelo,
North Collins,
New York.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your cammunication of recent
date, relative to the pilgrimage of mothers and widows to the cem~
eteries of Burope.

- It is deeply regretted that you do not feel physically
able to 'misit the grave of your husband, the late Private James
Colangelo, during the sumer of 1932, and it is sincerely hoped
that your health will improve rapidly. There is no provision of
law, however, which would permit the Govermment to providedyou
with medical attention at home.

The Act of Mareh 2, 1929, as amended, provides pilgrim-
ages for the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933. With referemce to
your desire that your son visit the grave of his father, you are
advised that the Act, as amended, suthorize@, pilgrimages for only
the mothers and widows of deceased veterans. There is no provision
of law which would permit your son to visit the grave of FPrivate
Colangeole at the expense of the Government.

¢ Your name has been placed upon the list of mothers amd
widows who are eligible to visit the cemeteries of Burope during
the summer of 1933, and you will be communiceted with when the pil~

grimages sre being arranged for that yeer. Should you later decide
to vigit your husband's grave next year, however, it is requested

that you so notify this office.
For The Quertermaster General.

d NBO
orp Iﬁ y‘ 9 .
‘e % _gini\mm
" R. B, SHANNON,

Captein, Q. M. Corps,
- Assistant.

| €0




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-Id

Colengelo, James {(M-A) W Oct. 9, 1931

Mrs, Carrie Colangelo,
North Collins,

Na Yn "
Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your reply to form letter
forwarded you under recent date relative to the pilgrimage to
the cemeteries of Europe, wherein you advise that your health
will not permit you to make a pilgrimage during the year 1932.

Competent personnel will be provided to care for the
mothers and widows from the time of their arrival in New York
until their return thereto. Medical attendants and all other
necessities will be arranged for and in the event you decide
to make a pilgrimage, you are assured everything possible will
be done for your care and welfare, During the summers of 1930

.- and 1931 many mothers of advanced age and in poor health made
" the pilgrimage and appear to have benefited therefrom.

, Your name is being placed on the list of mothers and
- widows who are eligible to make a pilgrimage in 19335. However,
should you change your mind in view of the above, and desire to
make a pilgrimage during the summer months of 1932, it is re-
quested you advise this office in order that arrangements may
be made for you.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-M

September 29 31, y
Colangelo, James (MeA) W E ® s 193 AL

Mrs. Carrie Colangelo,
North Collins, New York.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

: In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements
male accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
rame, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pllgrimage

in 1932°?
2. Please state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4, What other language do you speak?

Sign here

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM—293—AM June 16, 1931,
Colangelo, James Pvt, (MesA) X |

Mrss Carrie Colangelo,
North Collins, N. Y.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space

¢> following the question.

e

i A&fsoon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and“return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requireg: no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

B 5

gﬁ This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did .not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 andsare g?t making the journey in 1931.

ot

s

Q
{0 For The Quartermaster General,
ty

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932%
Write answer here

Sign here



January 19, 1931

D 298 A=-M
Colangelo, Jgmes 1232 W

Mrs. Carrie Colangsalo,
Horth Collins,
Haw Tork.

Dear Madan:
In order that the records of this office may be caplete

and eorrect, it is requested that you advise whether or nmot the lote
Private Jumes Colangelo is swvived by & mother, and if s0, her vame

end address.
For your canvenience in replying, there is emelosed, here-
with, a self-sdidressed emvelope which reguires no postage.

For The Quartersaster Gemeral.
Very truly yours,
:fl‘ "‘ \ 1
-~ S 4 Re Es SIANNON,
‘ £ ! Captain, Q. M. Corps,
FW -
& 'Fﬁ l



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY rEvER To QM 293 A-C
Colangzelo, James 1232-W June 3, 1930

Mre. Carrie Calangelo
¥orth COIIS.M’ Tew York.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential,

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

=
™ o

- A, D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsigtant.

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19319 _
(Write answer here)

(Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\n REPLY rEFer to QM 293 A—C

Colangelo, vemes Sept. 5, 1920
1252,

Mrs, Carrie Colangelo,
m Collins, Ne. Y.

Dear lMadam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 29,1929, making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, aceord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER TD_ QH 295 A“‘C
Colangelo, James June 29, 1829.

Mra Oarrie Colangelo,
North Collins, N.Y,.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a vpilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the
late Private James mma’lo, Coe A. 327th lnrt’ #hese remains are now

interred in the Meuse~-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne~sous-jMontfaucon
Mouse, France. '

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survivsd
by a mother who is entitled under the provisions of thes above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnigh her full name and
address in order that action may be taken it¢ extend an invitation to her %o
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widowe are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relation-
ghip is that of a stepmother, mother through adoption or a woman who stood
in loco parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is re-
quested. In case you have remarried it is also requested that a statement to
that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 inels.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. : JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



Colangelo, James 1,905,556
) B (Surname.” (C.hristiun name in/full.) (Army serial 7 er.)
Pvt Co 4 327th Inf '

B ‘ (Rank and orggnization.)
e ;

T

State your relationship to the deceased. L4 4
Do you desire the remains brought to the U

If remains are brought to the United States, do you

-3

ited States? -

/b6,
i LY es or no.)

. (Yes or no.)

wish them interred in a national cemetery
home of the deceased, give full informa-

If you desire the remains interred at the
tion below as to where they should be sent:

—

(Nan®-of person to receive rema‘ns.)

(Express office.)

(Telegraph office.)

~ ) ]
.L (Number and street.) - - | (City or town.) CL)\/éi;:\m/te.)
/ - . * ‘7>.
\, (Sign here) . 2 {/L/(i 7 #‘v m{
( oveTr ). |
(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)
3—6713

Read carefully the lelteri} accompanying this card.



r_._______________________v_,

'R' J§§;\Letter Sent to:
,\‘&

Mrs Carrie Colangelo,
| Forth Collins, N,Y.

Je-2e- e
Z,D —"Y"’Z%"t’? 4
R TN



In reply refer to:
293.,8 Cx-:{ ” f?f)é

March 19, 1923.

¥rs.Carrie Colangelo,
North Collins,N.Y.

4 Dear Madamm:

The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed thot

the permanent geave of
Privats Jomes Colangele, Company A, 327th

Iafantry i1s Grava 40, Row 13, 3Block C, lsuse-Argonne American

T e M Cauztery, Rommpne~soms-Montfauncon, Demrtmant of Meuse France.

This is one of the permsnant American military conmetories
to be maintained by this Covernmont in Europe. Each grave will
. be marked by a headstons of white mnrble, of suitable design,

 with name, rank, orgavxization, dato of soldier's death and State

-.‘L . > l

from whieh ho eame, The hoadstones will be p]:mad at all graves
in nnnmction with the mprmmnt work‘ now in progress, as soon
ns poscible and withqut \mitinr for apecial m.tlcm or request on

_ %ha part of relat:.vaa.‘ . G

&
Wy ._‘\
" L

In e!‘*m,t'mp romovn%he btnost care 'md rawrunco were e

‘,

exasted and more t"mn "111ing1§/49c%t‘ﬁé&b‘y those perform.n'r' thm

t!‘\
80 d%;n be porretus Uy\lm*

groved duty, Thu oreve of/

tained by this Coverrment,

1 . § (% 1 3 N
place of our heroes, ‘M}w ~7. Cf L‘f.x. i, o y it i

> G .19 “i'“/ “'Qﬂ%?rhly }”“J 8, A ‘-._‘.‘ a - \\.‘ 5 i

& n

‘Q A - ._"U’ ' 'n'!'
¥ v H‘ . J.; 3 Gannﬁm‘; "[’."“ d

‘Assistant, i

2271423 Stk g T 5 e P



Concentration.

Place _Homagne 1292.

G, R. S. Form. Wo. 16=A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ~ vate e 15, 1922 (G s

___..QOLANGEL}\O! James. , SERIAL NUMBER  +205886

[

1. REMAINS OF it At S PN Y
RANK :Pyte OREANIZATION Sttt (et AV EE T T iy 7 -
Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

S e A R AR A gr 86, sec 8g.plot 2o Cly. 1282

By : Group 6 TR e o g ] SR
3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :

Feb,16,1922,Meuse Argonne Cty 123, gr 40,bl C,row 13

Reburial Sec unlined casket

By : Group. % L e R - {Onax e .. Nature of reburial

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition ol body upon -lisinterment :

wooden box and burlap and Uao. uniform. body decomposed, unrecognizables . . ...

5. (a)Identification tags: Buried with body ? ......mno .. ... Ongrave INATKET 2, et no.—————

(/) Othermeansof identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

6. What does examination of hody show as regards the following identilying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement)...impossible to determine.

() Weight (estimated) ae

(G oy o (0 L) L do

(O IR A M A K SRR e A L M o

Characteristics . BRI R do

(d) Hair on l'ace-——Co[.or-, WLE AR L L L RORE
TR ANTOT S e 7, I e MY do
Quantity ... per '

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities,

O MSSING PATHS Dt et Al T
do
(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) . oo PINATs Jped g
none visible, 7 L
0 S il S SN 1 TN, RN T i SRR sy /
Y 7 S 7
7. Disinterment < —; A N /{, - ”/c 7.
L A : A2 AT e AR M L’.{;/(,;&' C\—Miéw
supervised by i Ll &2 Ll f X ordtar . Approved .72 = TR o

‘G0 G Bland 1st LtsiuiaG

R.M.POrry.
i % b (Title)

g
/

8. Reburial o /' ’ : :
) o i T AT et e {
Supervised by L f}/ ﬁf«.{‘z > TN Approved S A S Bedriasg fuand,
WnBas}lE_ild A(’F;,!D?'eyllat Lt,wcs
T ile). 4 i



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R.S. Form l-a, reporting
reburial locations: To be U*:ed in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means ol identification
on body.

1. Show =oldier’s name,serial number, rank and organization ,ill}(i by wohm disinterred and reburied.

9. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location ol reburial and the group and unit
which made t‘el;uual, .md how 1’ei)mi'll was made—in Ulsl{et W uodcn hox, etc.

4. State to \\Imt du'rep(lcuompmltu)n]ms1)1o"1ea~;ed \\hethm 1erJ0"mt10n is possible, and how tlhe
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as
possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting ‘‘ Yes ” or ¢ No”

(b) State whether or not body appears to have bheen a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on hody or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave, Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identifying the hody, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

1

6. Give all information as to body description aml dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description” are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should he filled in
with ereat care. There are 32teeth to, be accountedfor, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (fearing: teeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH ... . . All teeth missing through previous
extraction (not those fractured or
displaced by recent wounds) should
be scratched out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH e Block in solid the erown of tooth (label GOLD CRown\S PORCELAIN CROWN
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), OLD CROWN
thus :

-

p
BRIDGE WORK . . ... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label SonRiHCEORDALA BRlDL%EBR,DGE
; gold bridge, gold and porgelain hridge) i
thu : ( ‘

' SerE.Q FILLING OLD FILLING
TILLINGS . ... Draw filling on tooth aceurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
possible (block in and label gold, @OLD FILLING

silver, cement), thus :

—CAVITY DECAYED
DECAYED y DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES) ... Ouftline location and size ol cavity,
shade in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate
retaining clasps on matural teeth with the word ¢ clasp 7

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment, and the name and title of the person

I
approving same.

8. . Showeharileof person supérvising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving
same. b



G:R.S. FORM #114-A. .STA‘IION ~.sMagne 1232

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Feb 156 1922

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of- G.R.3. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1. Name  _ QOLANGELMO, Jemes... 10. Name

N e e R NIRBEEG. . .t LT Noss £ 3 L HERATE M G, e
Ofs T RATIKe e o 10 R S T e 2o el IR
el = - SER s RISRIh THE ok Ll O g st et ot e el o R
5l A Diabl: s IPBTer [0 oot l . 14. (a) D.D.._ A SRR P
Pl R e s i g () D V,_None. ______
Discrepancy found upon disint-erment
7. Grave No__35 R SAER 8 1 ONSRCLAVOENOREES el s SO C/omwas e st
o ploaes Lo 2 LN T e S e TP EENOTI e o e o SRowr & Pr o8

Meuse-Argonne Amer Romagne -s~lon tfaucon
______ 19. Commune or town

18. Cemetery

20. Dept. or County Meuse 2L RCount Ly 9 <5 A Fraflce ____________________

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code ROE Sher e o ous el R o W L AR S RS

23. Disinterred (Date) ___ Feb 15 1928 By _h_‘__ﬁg_y__}gi__l_ﬁ?_rr;_[‘,_.L Syl

24. Inscription on grave marker: \
e e oo TOSE SR SRR T A
RA L 5. o BVt .. organization, 00 4 327 Imf

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker‘?____NC_) AR ) N2 (H A __NO __________

5, =5 o4 Signéture Junior Technical+Asgistant

PREPARATION R g

26, What other means of identification wére on hody? (If no disc or other means of‘\- ‘i

identification on body, give description of body in detail). [,
Twq plaques on body Consncelo James Co A 327 Inf anda«dfféf‘— S
s~ Jane s -Colangelo; oA 527 Tufv Report--of-reburisl -(no &ate}——

: in bottle with body
7. Condition of body B A0 ORDORO G « B ini v .. 5 Aot S oo - s
e it T e TSR 1Y R

98, Nature-of burial. . BOX, U2 _I_J?_%?_‘?f‘“fjw_‘?_‘f{l??____

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? None

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date__,_?_?_-_l?___l5 1922_ By Roy UM Eerry

31. Casket sealed by ___ e Lo e -7 A

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervieor. . . .. . (Ao dilleDet =~ . 1
Roy M ferry



MT
SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) -

g2 Designation of body:
15
34,

35.

36.

Name James Uolangello

Rank_..-_,‘_.___?vt,,, 3 , CO A 527th Inf

Organization: 8

Sope goedutog Meuse-Argmne Amer 1232 Romagne-s-Montfaucon Meuse

Name of Permanent Cemetery

, P a
Casket boxed and marked (Date) Feb 15 1322 BvHQyM]’)e:rry ___________
I hereby certify that all the foregoing operatlons were conducted and
accomplished under my 1mmed1ate supervision and t the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7

38.

39.

40.

41.
42.

43..

: To Permanent Cemetery

To point of Concentration

. S TR 3 R o o A
Convoyer | W JRoye@ - Signature Shipping Oafiﬁeg__ /f
‘ b

1
Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date =

By G.R.S. Representative.

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

Convoyer

Recoivad:—=Dapeecou e T i

________________________________________________________________________________________________

(Date)

: G.R.S. Representative X T | _“_“u::hQ:LJ:E~“. ,
AqE-D”OY,l.b IJt.Q.’ECI '



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

Pile #49505 |

Oy

I. Locatiox INDEX CARD: o Ay i
(@) Name _,-_QQLAA]_C_{—_AL_IGQ CEVEREISE Sl Ser. No. ..1.90865b6________
TYAP. .1 Sy
(R ani MSEENIG. G, 0 Organization _______. Co. 4, ___.3_5‘3.?_§l_1_-_1:}_3£_2 ______
: . (011 @0
(c) Dateof death .10/16/18 (d) Cause of death ........_.. Rl o
II. Recistration Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):
Y
2 e!
(2) Grave No. ... 86 ______ Row JRna - g T8 Plot 2_,1 SetL A B Bl slia 3 evs._

(@) 10Ty, MR Rt S0 I e Y S e sl et ) 5 AT O L 3 oM TR

TIL. iloh of soldifee fivihe oo ,zmy{ug{ougd;ém,ées/_ ________________________________________________ cm/ij??

IV. A. G. O. DISPOSITION CARD M ) Uy OTHEECALD PR it o S8 M o, 0 oGO T L
(@) Name-L./ f.,/y)ﬂ / /? W/ﬂ __(0) Relationship “--"---{’-;:‘f-"-:;;;f-‘--"-";-;'f}.:-.--:.:..-:-,.--:-.-
(c) Address ... [ I ol inkt ot CRSR TN TS LIRS TE LA ol MUV it
(@) Remains to be brought to U. S.% ___________ / Z/_O ___________________________________________________
(¢) To be interred in National Ceme}ery Ry i e AR SRR Y IS e e,
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. ______ T Sl O SuA L Nl P b 0 Pl ol A
(g) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S AR L RN I IR 10 L i
7'3 -*‘l“ ) o iy
Examiner’s Initials 7777/ TDioneth Ll - \T /2, 1929.
V. A. G. O. CorrESFONDENOE shows ecommunication from -
_________________________ , dated _ WOT DU S SIILATY, ok Q8 L ) 1
confirming request in Par, IV, item_______________, aboye, orTeqiesHno i hapa i TR
_____ ///AL 7 VORI Ly BT A S St A e o A B S
Vi
_______ VAR eI IR T S B R RN R P A
— 2
Examiner’s Initials 7 "j;)v’f I e - by __,__7’:.____';;_1 102;/
Wil s S Firns, CORRESPONDBNGCE:—shows a8 Tollows - oot ce i L i
(AT £ / Aighiich -y ] .
d : ) //[—'{/ ﬂ\ 1= {; 7 'ff' )J rfk"?-.-j ,S{‘JL :.'J"‘ &l MA Yt .
Y S E DRI e e T e b B 7 s i 7 T R e s e e B e e G T Sl i 2k gl S by e it g
\Y / /4 94
(AN /4
___________________ / il e B Gl L i et e S
"(!/_a'j £ & /.
(¢) Cancellation memos referred to? _-.f..’f_;’:;;i:t’. .............................................................. el B
V4 F )y df 2/
Examiner’s Iniflals .£244L .. _______ DY e ST £ S N _;if';‘“_z._'%__-, 199}3{.
COUNTRY TRANCRH Ceymerery No. .1232=~8ece 8 = Smeer No. ... 8T i ./ e
S. Form No. 115 /L Male T'orm No. ul h '.
Amcuded Aprd 6, 1920 3—7120 AR ) VR & |
FORM 115 - R nommn
Mhe i I{ “.|'\ y.

iy el i



cable on
Following advice forwarded to Europe by

=

AChecked by 0

letter on _____ :

-
f-, e
~C =y

T8

________ e o X RN

IX. L{ / CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTION TAKEN.
Desires body be ......________ oS il T R R A
Botly to beshipped o' p, e RCNELR R F T Sbaedak i v SRR T e
XROUsFENstoN Renoinwes . b oo B TE o D e R e
e
""" 3—7r2n ol NSRRI W S T e R e
‘I.-?gg?ion Index
........... - o T
‘veveee. . RifCropancdes - o o
< . LI B R R
Name : :

* 4 2enaa
"“l.b.-".“.l..".‘

) 4 evag

T o -



Loeation Index

ql'-vltv«pdOnlc!‘."vo.u'ooo-ol'.n.
ceses....DiSCTOPANCICR o

Name

c0--_nuanhvco--von.onoov-ucc-c.nq'.q

Rank

v e --vjnoconJJ.-}--qloovc-.o-vn-a'

591‘1@1.1}]9‘!9;...4...’..”

e 008096080000

Orgr-n'no_-u-----on¢-o-.naq-¢a'|.oooo't¢

Remarks

a-g-apﬁaa.-ono\o-cﬁ-fr-}--uo.owo.-

.A3G.0, Card & Corr. \J -2,

0&"0‘00‘.1-.;-1.101[nluolnhvvo‘a.

Pt e s . g e P e e oo

et B R e M

R&Ykk.-.r.ec-.-..qo.‘..........-.¢..

Serial No.....,...........g...;.,,.

Dl‘g...........'................»....

Remarks

RE AR I RO S ORI O C O 0 s A I ) GO G 0 D S S )

e SRR B  S ces o s SR S

tierseenaa.s .. Digcrepancies ., .., .,

Name"iﬁl\ctOﬂlltnpivli.'ll_cun..ol..

Ranka..o;nvnltntagn"-r\llbtvtbl!)'

Set'ial Notc ;0'4-.co"cou-n'.-.q.-quoag

0Pg~ P PIeTa s aiaisale 4 0ny vy b Moot kit b oun Yilute e

Remarks

-,4-:...01;o--codcocooouc-oo-uoatou

Checkers........;..........;..;....
S0 ObROG o000 000805
NETB o sts s o winiuin s 60 0 3 » wrmis s Somitiaaeny a b e
Rank.,.........,...,,.,...,..J(..o.

SPRAENISNOS 5 Lo e sra B, T

®® v a4 e a0

Org.;....*.._..... .‘.j-.)....

- 4 " g £ i
Remarks . ; .

-nohll.o‘..ci.lvit"'rnlg

5/1783/tML




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LooaTioxn InpEX CaRD: .7 j Pile #49503

(¢) Name . QOLANGELLO, -JEmBS - oo ee Ser. No. 1905566

: TYP.8VE .
(b) Rank ___Pwi, Organization _...... Coy-b, 32280 -Infe- - /Jﬁj’
(¢) Date of death 3.6-03.6 /38 o GRS TR S — R

I1. RecistraTioN Cakrp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
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[ [

(a) Grave No. .. 86 ______ Row ... & ... Plot B ., Sec, et B BN BTG -~

. (o i S
(b) Emerg. Address . M2ea "az:z:ia__!_lo.:'.a_nf::ellgoU“»’ife); North Collins, [.¥.

B e L9

1V. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

: 1 ! r ------------ 3
Loy 7 S Lo bt qeliecd —FP
VI. Form G/R. S., Hoboken, N. J., Ty gt L R LA ol

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. . Desires. Action taken.
N R 7 o D)
\PR 2 81
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. e e 100
i
COUNTRY R TER T AN SR . o L RN aon N (s S . 0N
G. R. 8. Form 115-A
August, 1920 58020
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File No. Requistration. S :
L %
PECHS
From: The Quartermaster General, U, S, Army, (Cemcteriul Bivision)
Bol rri\* The Adjutant General of the Armmy, 6th & B Sts., N.W.,Washington,D,C,
oubj‘%w g Information required for G.R.S.
= f ° l. It is requested that the items checked below bb comylcteq Renu est

tion of all 1‘110m;at10n shovin.

e

._/ﬂ./"/Surnam 2

D, Christian name James’

f. Datec of death 10/15/18’\7
e Cauﬁ-o of death 'K/A ‘bﬂ ;
//Authm‘n.ty (o) 52 K{I/_//

s ¢c. Serial Number 1905556 5'

1

d. Organization G0e LAy IRTEH At 'ltyfﬁmerroncy addrhgsud‘ﬁthkyh"
~ - YLt ',- il r

s AT

- : -‘1._
4 /
e. Rank Pvt. M” Js» Relationship w&,f 9 -’/
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e page #2 of the Service Record) (UC.O Physical report of
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a, Age of enlistment \ :
2. Strike out teeth missing

3
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t Ma ’ |
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63w Golor ot Hair upper ﬁlgl : upper left

d. Height 2'{163456!?8

A -r"ﬂ,ower Ti—"ﬂt lower left
e, Weilgh ‘
pile NO..
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2 physical cefects at
Dy @, enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)
4’99 e ' M. L,. ROGEHS,
."5/’;7 oW Quartermaster Genoral,U,.8, A,
o /3
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r Jm I 'fn;'. A (:‘n‘._')k )_'L.: }
l}u'»'{*'nkv;rc"" ‘ ("'M\ o } o * o]



WAR.: DEPARTHMENT
8ifice of the Qu
Washington

G+R.5. Form 8--A-0
Information requested of A.G.O,

File No. Requistration.
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GRAVE LOCATION ).
. JATION OF THE GRAVE OF

Cortoonadl ﬁmm” ...............

(Surng@e). (\umhu‘} (l‘nbt ame and [nitials).
WAz oty e T & AL FRIINE
(Ranlc). (Olg wnization).

PLACE OF DEATH: ;.ffwb}szf : ».-«f,«.hff....r 7A ......

CAUSE OF D}.ATH i zg’ ...... : 1 .............
DATE OF BURTAL:. Mj/ﬁf7/ﬁ ...........
PLACE OF BURIAL: ﬁ/aﬁ/ .......... ,’;f/

(Give Cemetery, Town and Dop’lrtment) _\Tnp reference must
specify c]ear]y W hat map is used.

HOW MARKED: Name Peg?...~7 . .Cross?.}'ﬁé :/

; Headboard?. ... .. A Bo il Al S Lo,
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If name nnknown and tags] mi ., desceription and marks
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